3-349-046-03
2/8.05
GOSSEN METRAWATT GMBH
U1602, U1603
ENERGY • CONTROL • SYSTEM
DQS certified per
DIN EN ISO 9001 Reg. No.1262
QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

The following applies to order designations: • only one designation may be chosen for each given letter.
• if only zeros follow the capital letter in the designation, it need not be included in the order.
Order Example
Either the feature or the designation can be included in the order.
Accessories
Feature Designation
U1602 Micro-Summator with bus termination, serial interface and
LON interface
U 1602
U1603 Mini-Summator with bus termination, serial interface and
6 universal inputs, LON interface
U 1603
Auxiliary Power AC + DC nominal range of use: 85 V ... 264 V
DC nominal range of use: 20 V ... 72 V
H1
H2
Operating Instructions and German
Commands Reference English
W1
W2
Feature (clear text) Designation
U1603 Summator with bus termination, serial interface and
6 universal inputs, LON interface
U 1603
Auxiliary Power DC nominal range of use: 20 V ... 72 V H2
Operating Instructions and English